Size
(Height, Depth)
LPL LPL150-60-50 150W 60 50 0.5 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL150-120-25 150W 120 25 1.75 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL150-400-8 150W 400 8 1.6 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL150-600-5 150W 600 5 4 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL300-60-100 300W 60 100 0.6 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL300-120-50 300W 120 50 1 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL300-400-15 300W 400 15 1.8 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL300-600-10 300W 600 10 5 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL600-60-100 600W 60 100 0.5 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL600-120-60 600W 120 60 0.72 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL600-400-30 600W 400 30 1.8 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL600-600-20 600W 600 20 5 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL800-60-100 800W 60 100 0.5 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL800-120-80 800W 120 80 0.96 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL800-400-40 800W 400 40 2.4 1U, 21"D
LPL LPL800-600-30 800W 600 30 7.5 1U, 21"D
EFU-L = Field Upgradeable Ethernet & USB Available *
UL=Ultra-low Current Range Option Available*
Voltage (Vdc)
Voltage Range:  10Vdc ~ 800Vdc Rating